Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Cisco 870 Series Integrated Services Routers
for Small Offices
The Cisco® 870 Series Integrated Services Routers extend the high-performance Cisco
Integrated Services Router capabilities of running secure concurrent services, including
firewall, VPNs, and WLANs, at broadband speeds to small offices. Easy deployment and
centralized management features enable the Cisco 870 Series to be deployed in small

Lucent Stinger ADSL2/2+ POTS (Annex A & Annex M) stngr-72-gs-adsl-
card/Conexant
9.9.1 (E.67.1.36)
ECI SAM480 ADSL2/2+ POTS (Annex A & Annex M) ATUC-32/Infineon A4_9.00.56
Ericsson
EDA2.1
ADSL2/2+ POTS (Annex A & Annex M) EDN312xp/Broadcom CXC 132 7380 R2C09
Alcatel 7300 ADSL2+ ISDN (Annex B) ADLT-F (24-
port)/Broadcom
L7D6AA47.020
Ordering Information
Table 10 lists ordering information for the Cisco 870 Series. To place an order, visit the Cisco
Ordering Home Page.
Table 10. Ordering Information
Part Number Product
CISCO871-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Router
CISCO871-SEC-K9  Cisco 871 Security Bundle with Plus Feature Set
CISCO871W-G-A-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; U.S./Americas
CISCO871W-G-E-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO871W-G-J-K9 Cisco 871 Ethernet to Ethernet Wireless Router; Japan
CISCO876-K9 Cisco 876 ADSL over ISDN Router
CISCO876-SEC-K9  Cisco 876 Security Bundle with Plus Feature Set
CISCO876-SEC-I-K9  Cisco 876 Security Bundle with Advanced Enterprise Feature Set
CISCO876W-G-E-K9 Cisco 876 ADSL over ISDN Wireless Router
CISCO877-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Router
CISCO877-M-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Router with Annex M
CISCO877-SEC-K9  Cisco 877 Security Bundle with Plus Feature Set
CISCO877W-G-A-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Wireless Router: U.S./Americas
CISCO877W-G-E-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Wireless Router; Europe
CISCO877W-G-E-M-K9 Cisco 877 ADSL Wireless Router with Annex M; Europe
CISCO878-K9 Cisco 878 G.SHDSL Router
CISCO878-SEC-K9  Cisco 878 Security Bundle with Plus Feature Set
CISCO878W-G-A-K9 Cisco 878 G.SHDSL Wireless Router; U.S./Americas
CISCO878W-G-E-K9 Cisco 878 G.SHDSL Wireless Router; Europe
800-ILPM-4 4 port 802.3af capable Inline power module for 870 routers
MEM870-8F-IOSUPG  870 Series 8MB Flash and Adv IP Services IOS Bundle